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Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 12 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008

0009
0010

0011
0012
0013
0014

0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

Title

Sony BetaMax SL-300, 75 Beta Tapes, And
Remote Control

Antique Wood Mirror

Several Antique Wood and Metal Toolsw
Metal Toolbox

Plastic Collapsible Storage Shelf
GT Sno Racer

3 Metal Fence Spikes - Superspike
28 Toy Cars

2008 Buick Allure CX-
2G4WF582381157884

Star Trek Screen Saver

#1 Adventure Time Comic Book - Collector
Item

EvenFlo Exersaucer Delux
Disney Winnie the Poo Table Top
Vintage 1950's Scrabble Board Game

Original X-Box, 16 Original X-Box Games, 2
Controllers, X-Box Microphone, Memory Card,
Remote Control

Weights and Bar
Silverplated Tea Set

Two Collectable Magazines - 1969 Moon
Landing National Geographic, 1995 Beckett

Michael Jordan Lot

Complete Laptop Package

ADS Tech Instant Music - New in Box

Three Sets of Levolor Blinds

14 Karat Gold Bracelet in Box

Jewelery Lot

Adult Cast Boot - SizeL

Hundreds of Marbles and 2 Crown Royal Bags
7 Vintage Car Mirrors - Collector Items

VIN

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Dec 19 8:.05pm ET

Lot

0027
0028
0029
0030

0031
0032
0034
0035

0036
0037

0038
0039
0040
0041
0043
0044

Title

Folding Card Table and 4 Chairs - Black
Two Very Old Wood Boxes
Tool Lot #1

Tool Lot #2 - Vice, folding electric screwdriver,
Boa Constrictor, More

Traveler Lot
Black Grocery Cart/Bag
Many Tins, some vintage

Tin Toys - Rare- Cragston Dog Shuttling Train
Set

Vintage Tin Garbage Cans

Step 2 Whiteboard and Wood and Metal Chalk
Board

8 Sesame Street Books and 7 Dr. Seuss Books
22 Children's DVD's and Compact DVD Player
23 Collector Kids VHS Tapes

Two Portable Small Heaters

Various Electronics

300 Outdoor Ice Curtain Christmas Lights
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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